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2017 First

Faculty of Education Studies Education

Higher Diploma Higher Diploma in Education
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ED-513
ED-521
ED-523
ED-531
ED-532
ED-534
ED-536
ED541

ED533
ED535
ED537
ED538
ED539
ED540

Educational Administration
Educational Psychology

Educational Measurement and Evaluation
Curriculum planning and development

Educational technology and its educational app
Field and Practicum Education
Educational Research Methods

Counseling and educational guidance

Curricula and Methodology of Islamic Educati
Curricula and Methodology of English Langua

Curricula and Methodology of Science
Curricula and Methodology of Mathematics

Curricula and Methodology of Social Sciences
Curricula and Methodology of Arabic Languag
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Elective Specialization Requirements

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

3
3
3
3
3
6
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3

30

ED-531

ED-531
ED-531
ED-531
ED-531
ED-531
ED-531
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