

Report of study plans

Academic year	2017 S	emest	ter:		First				
College:	Faculty of Education Studies S	Section:				Education			
Grade:	Higher Diploma S	pecial	lization:			Higher I	Diploma in 1	Education	
The number of	30								
Гуре of requir	Mandatory Specia	alizati	on Requi	rements	Hours:	27			
Course:	Course Description		No. of Par	C redit ho	uEquivalents	Prerequisite	Requirement	TRelation	
ED-513	Educational Administr	ation	1	3					
ED-521	Educational Psych	ology	1	3					
ED-523	Educational Measurement and Evalu	ation	1	3					
ED-531	Curriculum planning and develop	ment	1	3					
ED-532	ducational technology and its educationa	ıl app	1	3					
ED-534	Field and Practicum Educ	ation	1	6		ED-531	Previous	-	
ED-536	Educational Research Me	thods	1	3					
ED541	Counseling and educational guid	dance	1	3					

Гуре of requir

Elective Specialization Requirements Hours:

3

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	EquivalentsPrerequi	sitRequirement	Relation
ED533	urricula and Methodology of Islamic Educati	1	3	ED-53	1 Previous	-
ED535	urricula and Methodology of English Langua	1	3	ED-53		-
ED537	Curricula and Methodology of Science	1	3	ED-53	1 Previous	-
ED538	Curricula and Methodology of Mathematics		3	ED-53	1 Previous	-
ED539	Curricula and Methodology of Social Sciences	1	3	ED-53		-
ED540	urricula and Methodology of Arabic Languag	1	3	ED-53	1 Previous	-